60 Amp Busway is a continuous, linear power-point for lighting
fixtures that is rated at 300 volts – enabling longer runs on a
single circuit thus decreasing the number of circuits, power feeds and
installation costs.
A full choice of powerfeeds and connectors provide the tools for
unlimited possibilities in busway configurations.
60 Amp Busway is offered in three voltage types and in one or two
circuits. Voltage can be mixed in two circuit configurations, for

❑ PT    Custom Finish
(please specify)
Ordering Example:     AR60S - 20 - 2-12-277 - IS
Description:    60 Amp Busway Section for Surface Mounting - 20 foot length - 2 Circuit (12 Volt + 277 Volt) - Industrial Silver Finish
60 Amp Busway is rated at 300 volts maximum per circuit. Housing serves as 100% ground. Complies with U.L. “Finger Safe” standard.
SURFACE MOUNTED 60 AMP BUSWAY
BUSWAY SECTIONS  FOR SURFACE MOUNTING
TYPICAL LAYOUT
• Manufactured with 6000 series aluminum
• Flush mount to ceiling surface
U.
S.
 P
at
en
t N
um
be
r:
6,
51
7,
36
3
SEE PAGE 78 FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGARDING
TITLE 24 AND ASHRAE 90.1 COMPLIANCE
Maximum wattage and run length for single-phase Busway installation:
VOLTAGE 60 AMP BUSWAY
Watts Run
12 VOLTS 720 26 FEET
120 VOLTS 7200 260 FEET
277 VOLTS 16620 595 FEET
Maximum  260’ run per 60 Amp / 120 Volt feed assumes <5% voltage drop along
an evenly distributed load.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
9
SURFACE MOUNTED 60 AMP BUSWAY
U.S. Patent N
um
ber: 6,517,363
POWERFEEDS FOR SURFACE MOUNTED BUSWAY
Item Circuits Finish
❑ AR60PFS      End Feed (Top)
 for Surface Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60CFS      Center Feed (Top)
 for Surface Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60EFS      End Feed (End)
 for Surface Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60LFIS ‘L’ Feed - Surface Mount
 Internal Circuit Indicator
❑ AR60LFES ‘L’ Feed - Surface Mount
 External Circuit Indicator
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White

❑ PT    Custom Finish
(please specify)
Ordering Example:     AR60S - 20 - 2-12-277 - IS
Description:    60 Amp Busway Section - Suspended Mounting - 20 foot length - 2 Circuit (12 Volt + 277 Volt) - Industrial Silver Finish
60 Amp Busway is rated at 300 volts maximum per circuit. Housing serves as 100% ground. Complies with U.L. “Finger Safe” standard.
SUSPENSION MOUNT 60 AMP BUSWAY
BUSWAY SECTIONS FOR SUSPENDED MOUNTING
TYPICAL LAYOUT
• Manufactured with 6000 series aluminum
•  Many suspension methods available
U.
S.
 P
at
en
t N
um
be
r:
6,
51
7,
36
3
SEE PAGE 78 FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGARDING
TITLE 24 AND ASHRAE 90.1 COMPLIANCE
Maximum wattage and run length for single-phase Busway installation:
VOLTAGE 60 AMP BUSWAY
Watts Run
12 VOLTS 720 26 FEET
120 VOLTS 7200 260 FEET
277 VOLTS 16620 595 FEET
Maximum  260’ run per 60 Amp / 120 Volt feed assumes <5% voltage drop along
an evenly distributed load.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
15
SUSPENSION MOUNT 60 AMP BUSWAY
U.S. Patent N
um
ber: 6,517,363
POWERFEEDS FOR SUSPENSION MOUNTED BUSWAY
Item Circuits Finish
❑ AR60PFS      End Feed (Top)
 for Suspension Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60CFS      Center Feed (Top)
 for Suspension Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60EFS      End Feed (End)
 for Suspension Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR SUSPENSION MOUNTED BUSWAY
Item Finish
❑ AR60CB      Cable Suspension Kit
Includes adjustable Cable Lock and 36” of suspension cable.
Custom cable lengths available.
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black

❑ PT    Custom Finish
(please specify)
Ordering Example:     AR60T - 20 - 2-12-277 - IS
Description:    60 Amp Busway Section for T-Bar Mounting - 20 foot length - 2 Circuit (12 Volt + 277 Volt) - Industrial Silver Finish
60 Amp Busway is rated at 300 volts maximum per circuit. Housing serves as 100% ground. Complies with U.L. “Finger Safe” standard.
T-BAR CEILING MOUNTED 60 AMP BUSWAY
BUSWAY SECTIONS FOR T-BAR CEILING MOUNTING
TYPICAL LAYOUT
• Manufactured with 6000 series aluminum
• For use with t-bar type ceilings
•  Has a 1” surface flange that doubles as ceiling panel support
U.
S.
 P
at
en
t N
um
be
r:
6,
51
7,
36
3
SEE PAGE 78 FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGARDING
TITLE 24 AND ASHRAE 90.1 COMPLIANCE
Maximum wattage and run length for single-phase Busway installation:
VOLTAGE 60 AMP BUSWAY
Watts Run
12 VOLTS 720 26 FEET
120 VOLTS 7200 260 FEET
277 VOLTS 16620 595 FEET
Maximum  260’ run per 60 Amp / 120 Volt feed assumes <5% voltage drop along
an evenly distributed load.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
21
T-BAR CEILING MOUNTED 60 AMP BUSWAY
U.S. Patent N
um
ber: 6,517,363
POWERFEEDS FOR T-BAR CEILING MOUNTED BUSWAY
Item Circuits Finish
❑ AR60PFT      End Feed (Top)
 for T-Bar Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60CFT      Center Feed (Top)
 for T-Bar Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60EFT      End Feed (End)
 for T-Bar Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR T-BAR CEILING MOUNTED BUSWAY
Item Finish
❑ AR60CB      Cable Suspension Kit
Includes adjustable Cable Lock and 36” of suspension cable.
Custom cable lengths available.
❑ WH  White

❑ PT    Custom Finish
(please specify)
Ordering Example:     AR60R - 20 - 2-12-277 - IS
Description:    60 Amp Busway Section for Recessed Mounting - 20 foot length - 2 Circuit (12 Volt + 277 Volt) - Industrial Silver Finish
60 Amp Busway is rated at 300 volts maximum per circuit. Housing serves as 100% ground. Complies with U.L. “Finger Safe” standard.
RECESSED/TRIMLESS MOUNTED 60 AMP BUSWAY
BUSWAY SECTIONS  FOR RECESSED/TRIMLESS MOUNTING
TYPICAL LAYOUT
• Manufactured with 6000 series aluminum
• Can accommodate 1/2” - 1 3/8” drywall
• Provides seamless installation
U.
S.
 P
at
en
t N
um
be
r:
6,
51
7,
36
3
SEE PAGE 78 FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION
REGARDING TITLE 24 AND ASHRAE 90.1
COMPLIANCE
Maximum wattage and run length for single-phase Busway installation:
VOLTAGE 60 AMP BUSWAY
Watts Run
12 VOLTS 720 26 FEET
120 VOLTS 7200 260 FEET
277 VOLTS 16620 595 FEET
Maximum  260’ run per 60 Amp / 120 Volt feed assumes <5% voltage
drop along an evenly distributed load.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
27
RECESSED/TRIMLESS MOUNTED 60 AMP BUSWAY
❑ AR60LFIR ‘L’ Feed - Recessed Mount
 Internal Circuit Indicator
❑ AR60LFER ‘L’ Feed - Recessed Mount
 External Circuit Indicator
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
POWERFEEDS FOR RECESSED/TRIMLESS MOUNTED BUSWAY
Item Circuits Finish
❑ AR60PFR      End Feed (Top)
 for Recessed Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60CFR      Center Feed (Top)
 for Recessed Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black
❑ IS Industrial Silver
❑ PT  Custom Finish
❑ AR60EFR      End Feed (End)
 for Recessed Mounting
❑ 1 1 Circuit
❑ 2 2 Circuit
❑ WH  White
❑ BK  Black